
Rule 4 34-CVL, Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s S 9 5/99 Affairs 
" 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05183160 

Name of Company 

TN RECRUITMENT LIMITED (FORMERLY MEDIPLACEMENTS LIMITED) 

I/We 

Asher Miller 

of David Rubin & Partners LLP 

Pear! Assurance House 

319 Ballards Lane 

London N12 8LY 

the Liquidator of the above named company heteby attaches a statement of the Company s affairs as 
at 21 September 201 1 

Signed Date 22/4/ I 

Presenter s name address and For official use 

Reference (if any) Liquidation Section Post Room 

David Rubin & Partners LLP 

= pani 
DX 57368 Finchley | 

27/09/2011 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref ADM/MS/LF/T347 l 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Name of Company Company Number 

TN RECRUITMENT LIMITED (FORMERLY 05183160 

MEDIPLACEMENTS LIMITED) 

Statement as to the affans of TN Recruitment Limited (Pormerly Mediplacements Limited) 
of Ability House, 121 Brooker Road Waltham Abbey, tessex, ENO Wl 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs and any continuation sheets are to the 

| best of my knowledge a true Statement of the Affairs of the above named Company as at 21 

September 2011 being a date not more than 14 days befote the date of the resolution for 

winding-up 

Signed 

21/4 /U 
Date 



NAME 

Venture Finance PLC 

Edward Chive Simpson 

NAME 

Tridc ind Expense Creditors 

BMJ Publishing Group Lid 

Careersute biz [td 

Charterhouse Voice & Data Plc 

Cinoen Contract Motonng 

Classic Cleaning Sers Ltd 

Excel R11 Europe Ltd 

ING Lease (UK) Limited 

IDA Business Consultancy Ltd 

Nicolas Peace 

Raftingers Stuart 

Saye UK Limited 

Siemens financial Services Limited 

Speed Me My Stuff 

JBM Services Limited - In Liquidation 

Watenng Well 

Crown 

HIM Revenue & Customs (CT) 

HM Resenue & Cusioms (PAYL) 

HM Rescnue & Customs (VAT) 

Intercompany 

Justphysio Limited 

Emplovecs 

Mr Darren Bloch 

Mr Chins Knolls. 

Mr Steven Porter 

Mi Ldvud Simpson 
Miss Jule Smith 

Stgnature 

TN RECRUITMENT EIMILED 

FSUMALED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 2U SEPIFMBER 2011 

A- SECURED CRLDIIORS 

AMOUNT 
£ 

Sussex House Perry mount Road, Haywards Heath, West Sussex, RHI6 [DN 
Created 3 April 2008 Registered at Compames House 11 April 2008 Nil 

St Michael's, Galley Hull Waltham Abbey Ussex [N9 2AU 
Created 4 April 2008 Registered at Compaines House 28 April 2008 Ni 

0 
B- UNSFCURED CREDITORS 

ADDRESS AMOUNT 

t 

PO Box 273, London WCIH 9BP 1200 

RIC Business Park, 25 Derwent House London Road, Derby DE24 SUP 954 

Gate House, § Chapel Place Revington Streat London #C2A 3SB 3895 

Quadrant House Princess Way Redhill Suney RH 1QA Uncertain 

Harms House Cawtey Hatch, The Pinnacles Harlow Essex CM19 SAN 33 

34 Beech Hill Hadley Wood Bamet Herts EN4 OJP 7000 

60 High Street Redhill RHI iNY Uncertain 

205 Collier Row Lane Romtord Essex RMS 3JA 397) 

TL Hogarth Reach, Coughton Cssex IGtO 3HIP 2 800 

19-20 Bourne Court Southend Road Woodford Green Essex IGS 8HD 6000 

North Park Newcastle Upon Tyne, NII3 9AA 280 

Sctton Park Bells Hill Stoke Poges Buckinghamshire SL2 43S Uncertain 

87 Devereux Road, Chaitord Hunded, Grays, P'ssex, RM16 6PB 2,046 
c/o Asher Miller - Liquidator Pearl Assurance House 319 Ballards Lane, London N12 8LY 745,341 

1 & 3 Debtrac Centre, ipswich Road, Needhim Matket Ipswich, 1P6 SEJ 381 
773,902 

Llamshen Carditf, CHI SFP 21,523 

Debt Management Entorcement Unit Piran House Nettles Hill Redruth, [RIS ISL 301 380 

Debt Management Enforcement Unit, Piran House Nettles Hill Rediuth IRIS ISL 49 781 

742 684 

19-20 Bourne Court, Southend Rod Woodford Green Essex 1G8 8HD 120 363 
120 363 

21 The Magpies Fpping Essex CM116 6QG Uncertain 
13 Gatsworth Avenue Chadwell Heath Romtord Lssex RM6 4PX Uneutain 
6 Waverley Gardens Barkingside Essex 1G6 IPJ Uncertain 
St Michael 5 Ames Gieen Galley Hill Waltham Abbes Essex EN9 2AU Uncertain 
St Michael s Armes Gicen Galley Hill Waltham Abbey Essex EN9 2AU Uncertain 

Uncerain 

1 636949 00 

om AA


